

---

## PACHET FURNITURI BIROU

I.D.: 102129670

---

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.373,95 RON - 2.373,95 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI BUC 30.000 11.7647 352.94 67.06 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE SET 2.000 21.0100 42.02 7.98 3 HARTIE COPIATOR TOP 70.000 23.5294 1 647.06 312.94 4 DOSAR CARTON CU SINA SET 1.000 84.0300 84.03 15.97 5 PIONEZE COLORATE SET 5.000 7.5640 37.82 7.18 6 ADEZIV DETASABIL BUC 10.000 6.7230 67.23 12.77 7 CAPSE SET 10.000 3.3610 33.61 6.39 8 PIX GEL BUC 24.000 2.5208 60.50 11.50 9 BANDA ADEZIVA 48MM BUC 3.000 6.7233 20.17 3.83 10 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MM BUC 3.000 2.5200 7.56 1.44 11 CORECTOR CLASIC BUC 5.000 4.

---